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Abate, Christopher J 
105 Paladini Rd 
Novato, CA 94947-2829

1.Redwood Trust, Inc. 
2.Unknown 
3.Mill Valley, CA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Abbott, Christine F 
621 Carters Neck Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2262

1.Hunt & Calderone, PC, CPAs 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Newport News, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Abbou, Paul B 
6621 Springirth Ter 
Alexandria, VA 22315-5585

1.Heimlantz, PC 
2.Senior Accountant 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Abreha, Tilahun S 
9191 Sheffield Hunt Ct 
Lorton, VA 22079-1890

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Lorton, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Adams, Stephen C 
2 Cedar Point Dr 
Hampton, VA 23669-4168

1.The Pomoco Group, Inc. 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Hampton, VA

04/23/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Adams, Tara E 
3293 Crocketts Cove Rd 
Wytheville, VA 24382-4889

1.Jones, Adams & Delp, P.C. 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Wytheville, VA

05/11/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Agarwal, Sandeep K 
104 Hawksbury Trce 
Beckley, WV 25801-2368

1.Prime Coal LLC 
2.CFO 
3.Prosperity, WV

05/19/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Agnew, Richard H 
2579 Merrywood Ct 
Lake Ridge, VA 22192-2021

1.Richard H. Agnew Jr. Attorney At Law 
2.Attorney 
3.Lake Ridge, VA

06/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Allen, Christine M 
399 Catalpa Rd 
Winchester, VA 22603-3161

1.Lewis M. Costello, CPA, PC 
2.Accountant 
3.Winchester, VA

05/27/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Allen, Debra M 
1401 Ivy Lake Dr 
Forest, VA 24551-4243

1.Sidney B. Allen Jr., Builder, Inc. 
2.Officer 
3.Forest, VA

05/26/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Allen, Mary Ann K 
8405 Gambrill Ln 
Springfield, VA 22153-2207

1.Mary Ann Kopec Allen, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Springfield, VA

05/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Amer, Mona M 
418 Orchard St NW 
Vienna, VA 22180-4179

1.Mona Amer, CPA Interword Corporation, Ltd. 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Anders, Devon C 
2051 James Evelyn Ln 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-0281

1.InterChange Group, Inc. 
2.President / CEO 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Anderson, Marlin E 
2915 Hunter Mill Rd Ste 1 
Oakton, VA 22124-1716

1.The Anderson Group, PC 
2.President 
3.Oakton, VA

05/29/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Anderson, Michael R 
10941 Stuart Mill Rd 
Oakton, VA 22124-1009

1.The Anderson Group, PC 
2.Partner 
3.Oakton, VA

05/29/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Anderson, Stephanie J 
13484 Wansteadt Pl 
Bristow, VA 20136-5728

1.River Bend Golf & Country Club Inc Operating Account 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Great Falls, VA

05/12/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Andrews, Charles E 
2020 Spring Branch Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-2973

1.MorganFranklin Consulting 
2.Executive Vice President 
3.McLean, VA

05/28/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Andrews, Richard S 
806 Keats Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-6520

1.McGladrey LLP 
2.Director 
3.Richmond, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Angell, Eric S 
PO Box 57 
Lyndhurst, VA 22952-0057

1.Allen Yoho Electrical, Inc. 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Lyndhurst, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Ansell, Mary M 
3332 Taylor Spring Ln 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-2242

1.Harrisonburg Nissan 
2.Controller 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Arbogast, Vicky W 
2405B Isaac Ln 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-8758

1.The Frazier Quarry 
2.Controller 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/13/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Armentrout, Lisa H 
129 Bellegray Ln 
Covington, VA 24426-5426

1.Lisa H. Armentrout, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Covington, VA

05/01/2015 $75.00 $75.00

Arndt, Terrence L 
7852 Roundabout Way 
Springfield, VA 22153-1829

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Springfield, VA

05/26/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Arnold, Peggy A 
220 Heritage Point Dr 
Edenton, NC 27932-8044

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Edenton, NC

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Ashby, Jacqueline S 
6517 Carters Run Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-2012

1.Unknown 
2.General Partner 
3.Marshall, VA

06/08/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Auerbach, Arthur  
1311 Lullwater Park Cir 
Atlanta, GA 30306-4641

1.Arthur Auerbach, CPA 
2.Independent Tax Consultant 
3.Atlanta, GA

04/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Augustine, Michael  
1721 Endicott Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-7861

1.Michael Augustine CPA, PLLC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bailey, William E 
2005 Columbia Pike 
Apt 226 
Arlington, VA 22204-4561

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Arlington, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Balhoff, William E 
8550 United Plaza Blvd 
Ste 1001 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809-2256

1.Postlethwaite & Netterville, APAC 
2.Immediate Past Chair, AICPA 
3.Baton Rouge, LA

06/01/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Bandy, William M 
141 Clinch Dr 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637-4081

1.Bandy-Cline and Associates 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Richlands, VA

06/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Barbara C. Ryder, CPA 
605 N Courthouse Rd 
Ste 102 
Richmond, VA 23236-4068

1.Barbara C. Ryder, CPA 
2.Public Accounting 
3.Richmond, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Barlow, Samantha S 
12928 McCubbin Ln 
Germantown, MD 20874-6306

1.Pricewaterhouse Coopers 
2.Auditor 
3.Manassas, VA

06/09/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Barnard, Scott A 
5333 26th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1714

1.Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Barnhart, Joshua C 
50 Regatta Bay Ct 
Apt 109 
Annapolis, MD 21401-6771

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Annapolis, MD

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Bartland, Eric W 
PO Box 1093 
Powhatan, VA 23139-1093

1.Eric W. Bartland, CPA, PC 
2.Unknown 
3.Powhatan, VA

06/03/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Basdon, Ervin J 
8958 Winterwood Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-4216

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Manassas, VA

05/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Beattie, Anne M 
3113 Fayette Rd 
Kensington, MD 20895-2750

1.IARD IARD 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Washington DC, DC

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Bedard, Christopher M 
8726 Teresa Ln 
Laurel, MD 20723-1228

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.Senior Associate 
3.McLean, VA

04/24/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Beito, Paul M 
98 S Wise St 
Arlington, VA 22204-1848

1.Paul M. Beito, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Arlington, VA

06/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Belote, Steven M 
28406 Yeo Neck Run 
Melfa, VA 23410-3649

1.Wheeler Real Estate Investment Trust 
2.President / CEO 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bennett, Debbie J 
19486 Hickory Dr 
Culpeper, VA 22701-8313

1.Bennett, Atkinson & Associates, PC 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Manassas, VA

05/01/2015 $20.00 $20.00

Benusa, Timothy G 
2430 Robert E Lee Rd 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4410

1.Timothy G. Benusa & Associates, CPA 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/06/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Berger, Allan M 
310 Ed Wright Ln Ste B 
Newport News, VA 23606-4391

1.Allan M. Berger, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Newport News, VA

06/17/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bersch, Susan C 
PO Box 69 
Henrico, NC 27842-0069

1.Susan C Bersch CPA, PLLC 
2.Seasonal Employee 
3.Littleton, NC

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bertholf, Kristine M 
77 E Arrowhead Ct 
Troutville, VA 24175-6920

1.Campbell & Lineberry, PC 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bianco, Jacinda F 
679 Bybee Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2818

1.CFA Institute 
2.Manager, Global Tax Compliance 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/09/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Billue, Anthony B 
 
PO Box 2934 
Radford, VA 24143-2934

1.Anthony B. Billue, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Radford, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bishop, Robert T 
1207 Prince Edward St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-3731

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Blevins, Tabatha D 
965 Riverside Dr 
Independence, VA 24348-3739

1.Jones, Adams & Delp, P.C. 
2.MGMT: Senior Accountant 
3.Wytheville, VA

05/28/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Blosser, Kari S 
10704 Holleybrooke Dr 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-1639

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.Supervisor 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Boitnott, Cassie B 
450 Stoneledge Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24019-8676

1.Atlantic Credit & Finance, Inc 
2.Controller 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/12/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bolyard, Jeffrey A 
309 Pathway Pl SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-5070

1.Jeffrey A. Bolyard, CPA, P.C. 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Leesburg, VA

06/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bori, Eldo D 
3880 Bird Rd Apt 326 
Miami, FL 33146-1518

1.BDO USA, LLP Melon Financial Center 
2.Assurance Senior Manager 
3.Miami, FL

04/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Bowe, Bruce M 
 
PO Box 7388 
Fredericksburg, VA 22404-7388

1.Rappahannock Electric Cooperative 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

06/17/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Brackens, James W 
348 Heartland Dr 
Pittsboro, NC 27312-8240

1.AICPA 
2.VP - Ethics and Practice Quality 
3.Durham, NC

04/07/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Bradshaw, Margaret A 
8115 Greeley Blvd 
Springfield, VA 22152-3041

1.KPMG 
2.DEO Tax Sr. Manager 
3.McLean, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $50.00

Bredehoft, Audrey J 
29 Joice St 
Apt 1 
San Francisco, CA 94108-2321

1.Unknown 
2.STAFF: Analyst 
3.San Francisco, CA

05/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Brickhouse, Frasier W 
12501 Crystal Downs Ln 
Chester, VA 23836-8601

1.Unknown 
2.Educator/Academia 
3.Chester, VA

06/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bridwell, Charles R 
21326 Capri Ave 
Abingdon, VA 24211-6076

1.Charles Bridwell, CPA & Associates, PC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Gate City, VA

05/29/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Brinker, Cynthia L 
7 Flax Mill Rd 
Newport News, VA 23602-7407

1.Cynthia L. Brinker, CPA 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Newport News, VA

06/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Broadus, W. A 
10133 Brandon Way 
Manassas, VA 20109-6254

1.W. A. Broadus, Jr., PC 
2.President 
3.Manassas, VA

05/20/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Brown, Carolyn D 
10920 Lansdowne Ter 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1360

1.F. Wilson Brown, CPA 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Brown, Patsy J 
6321 Glebe Point Rd 
Chesterfield, VA 23838-6163

1.Chesterfield County Accounting 
2.Director of Accounting 
3.Chesterfield, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Brown, William P 
4302 Fordham Ct 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-1142

1.Holland & Brown LLP 
2.Managing Partner 
3.North Chesterfield, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Brunke, William J 
908 Zia Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6760

1.Brunke & Company, LLC 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Bulacan, Carmela V 
1401 N Taft St 
Apt 1204 
Arlington, VA 22201-2655

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.McLean, VA

05/31/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Buono, Tonna B 
68 Red Maple Ln 
Keswick, VA 22947-3021

1.Crescent Mortgage Corp. 
2.Controller 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/29/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Burgess, Roy H 
9803 Sharon Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22032-1000

1.Roy H. Burgess, CPA, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/16/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Burke, Jennifer S 
162 Winchester St 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2818

1.Richard L. Hendershot CPA, PC 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.Manassas, VA

05/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Burnell, Edward M 
9703 Rustburg Pl 
Fairfax, VA 22032-2502

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Busbee, Howard J 
301 Virginia St Unit 1105 
Richmond, VA 23219-4186

1.College of William & Mary 
2.Educator/Academia, 
3.Williamsburg, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Butler, Rebecca H 
230 Bailiff Ct 
Unit F 
Newport News, VA 23608-2947

1.Rebecca H. Butler, CPA, PC 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Newport News, VA

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Cady, Lyle E 
103 Weir Point Dr 
Manteo, NC 27954-9409

1.Averett University 
2.Associate Professor 
3.Danville, VA

06/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cahill, Colette D 
13522 Moss Glen Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124-2369

1.Ross, Langan & McKendree, L.L.P. 
2.Partner 
3.McLean, VA

05/06/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Calderone, Dian T 
100 John Wickham 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8900

1.Hunt & Calderone, PC, CPAs 
2.Vice President 
3.Newport News, VA

05/01/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Call, Jeffrey A 
342 Courtney Cir 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-4002

1.Unknown 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Blacksburg, VA

05/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Campbell, William C 
81 Plantation Dr 
Fincastle, VA 24090-5273

1.Campbell & Lineberry, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Caputy, Michael P 
2404 N Rockingham St 
Arlington, VA 22207-1033

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Arlington, VA

05/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Carter, Mark A 
9306 Castle Hill Rd 
SPRINGFIELD, VA 22153-3930

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.SPRINGFIELD, VA

05/07/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Castelli, Stephanie B 
7103 Eastman Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1536

1.Wills Companies 
2.CFO 
3.Vienna, VA

05/06/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Chaikin, Adam G 
1857 Abbotsford Dr 
Vienna, VA 22182-3302

1.Thought2Execution LLC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Vienna, VA

05/01/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Chaikin, Adam G 
1857 Abbotsford Dr 
Vienna, VA 22182-3302

1.Thought2Execution LLC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Vienna, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $150.00

Chandler, Alice E 
3567 Greenhill Dr 
Martinsville, VA 24112-8608

1.Unknown 
2.STAFF: Administrator 
3.Martinsville, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cheely, Joseph D 
413 Dellbrooks Pl 
Richmond, VA 23238-5559

1.Unknown 
2.CFO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/18/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Chichka, Patricia A 
4930 Brightleaf Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3208

1.Rubin, Koehmstedt & Nadler, PLC 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Springfield, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Clark, Elizabeth M 
2313 Bidgood Dr 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-4735

1.Treiber & Treiber Co. 
2.Senior Accountant 
3.Portsmouth, VA

05/18/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Clark, Joan F 
5139 Powells Tavern Pl. 
Herndon, VA 20170

1.Joan F. Clark, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Sterling, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cocco, James W 
5457 Safe Harbor Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22032-3319

1.RIVER STAR FINANCIAL SERVICES PLLC 
2.Director 
3.FAIRFAX, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cochran, Robert J 
2730 Queenswood Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6412

1.Longwood University 
2.Unknown 
3.Farmville, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Cole, Vickie C 
3007 Carfax Rd 
Coeburn, VA 24230-5613

1.Morgan - McClure Chevrolet, Inc. 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Coeburn, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Collins, Mark W 
5818 Gates Mill Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2318

1.Richmond BMW & Crown Acura 
2.Director of Finance 
3.Richmond, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Colna, Timothy M 
3408 Moore St Apt 205 
Richmond, VA 23230-4444

1.Deloitte & Touche, LLP 
2.STAFF: Auditor 
3.Richmond, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Colpitts, Susan R 
216 E 39th St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-1004

1.Signature Financial Management, Inc. 
2.EXEC: Vice President 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cooley, Gregory J 
495 Willwood Dr 
Earlysville, VA 22936-9705

1.Cooley and Associates PLC 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Copeland, John I 
555 Redground Dr 
PO Box 642 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-1522

1.John I. Copeland CPA, PLC 
2.Owner 
3.Ruther Glen, VA

05/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cornett, Fred O 
3716 Camelot Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-1305

1.HHH Properties Corporation 
2.CFO 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Cornett, Susan C 
14501 Fox Knoll Dr 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834-5856

1.Verus Financial Partners 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Richmond, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cornett, Susan C 
14501 Fox Knoll Dr 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834-5856

1.Verus Financial Partners 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $70.00

Costello, Lewis M 
130 S Cameron St 
Winchester, VA 22601-4733

1.Lewis M. Costello, CPA, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Winchester, VA

05/27/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Coyner, Debra D 
2001 Hessian Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-1218

1.Coyner & Germano, PC 
2.EXEC: Shareholder 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/28/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Cranston, K. David  
1207 Charles St 
PO Box 7065 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-3705

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Crutchfield, Thomas M 
19953 Augusta Village Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4128

1.Burdette Smith & Bish, LLC 
2.Partner 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/22/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Daly, James M 
105 12th St S 
Brigantine, NJ 08203-2207

1.Daly, Hamad & Associates., PLLC, CPAs 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Herndon, VA

05/31/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Damico, Justin E 
9011 Arboretum Pkwy 
Ste 300 
Richmond, VA 23236-3486

1.Rollins Accounting &  Inventory Services 
2.MGMT: Senior Accountant 
3.Richmond, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Daniels-Fayson, Stacey  
15800 Hampton Park Cir 
Richmond, VA 23832-1900

1.Richmond Redevelopment & Housing Authority 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Richmond, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Davidson, Tamera S 
22145 Woodwinds Dr 
Leesburg, VA 20175-6565

1.The Davidson Group, PC 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Leesburg, VA

06/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Davis, Audrey R 
5920 Great Star Dr 
Clarksville, MD 21029-1357

1.Davis and Associates 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Clarksville, MD

06/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Davis, Henry  
7460 Mook Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-1452

1.VCU 
2.Director of Finance and Budget 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00
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Dean, David D 
12490 Cavalier Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-3315

1.Fitzwater and Dean, PLC 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Woodbridge, VA

05/07/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Dela Cruz, Sheila C 
3621 Brookwood Dr 
Portsmouth, VA 23703-3519

1.William F. Nagle, CPA 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Portsmouth, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Derby, Karin S 
1045 Betsy Ross Ct 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-6520

1.James Madison University 
2.Instructor - School of Accounting 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Dernar, Jaime Lynn  
2564 Logan Wood Dr 
Herndon, VA 20171-4479

1.Washington Speakers Bureau, Inc. 
2.Controller 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/13/2015 $100.00 $100.00

DesRoches, David J 
226 50th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2421

1.DesRoches & Company, CPAs, PC 
2.General Partner 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

DesRoches, Mark W 
716 Virginia Dare Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-7100

1.DesRoches & Company, CPAs, PC 
2.President/Stockholder 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/12/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Detty, Milton S 
4100 Loston Ct Apt 201 
Fairfax, VA 22033-4328

1.Chess Consulting, LLC 
2.Staff 
3.Reston, VA

04/30/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Dever, John B 
PO Box 130 
Annandale, VA 22003-0130

1.Mandiant 
2.MGMT: Senior Accountant 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/31/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Dickinson, Doris V 
11723 Arthur Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6776

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Dickinson, Harry D 
11723 Arthur Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6776

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

DiGilio, Anthony J 
2314 20th St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-1412

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.McLean, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Dillard, Alfred D 
230 Avebury Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-3241

1.InSource Software Solutions, Inc. 
2.CFO 
3.N Chesterfield, VA

06/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Dingus, Maureen  
1219 Kingscross Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23114-4433

1.Virginia Society of CPAs 
2.Chief Operating Officer 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/14/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Dinsmore, Randolph A 
15251 Dyers Rd 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-1822

1.Randolph A. Dinsmore CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Occoquan, VA

05/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Dittmer, Gary D 
14565 Leilani Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3603

1.USA Mobility, Inc. 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Springfield, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Donnell, Paul S 
1346 Pennsylvania Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3037

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.Director 
3.McLean, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Doyle, Patricia A 
13166 Rounding Run Cir 
Herndon, VA 20171-3908

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Herndon, VA

05/21/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Dudas, Danielle R 
10346 Hepburn Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5824

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Duff, Jennifer S 
4453 Brentwood Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3856

1.Management Stack LLC 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Salem, VA

04/28/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Duff, Jennifer S 
4453 Brentwood Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3856

1.Management Stack LLC 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Salem, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $115.00

Dziura, Elizabeth J 
4202 Vacation Ln 
Arlington, VA 22207-3914

1.Hines Interests, LP 
2.Vice President Controller 
3.Washington, DC

06/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Easterwood, Cintia M 
555 Quailwood Dr 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-6730

1.Virginia Tech 
2.Instructor 
3.Blacksburg, VA

05/21/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Egnor, Christine W 
3565 Calverton Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-4432

1.Christine W. Egnor, CPA 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/02/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Elliott, Mollie P 
140 Clubhouse Dr 
Apt 63 
Roanoke, VA 24019-6123

1.Advance Auto Parts, Inc. 
2.Sr. Tax Accountant 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Elofson, Frederick N 
21 Paula Maria Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-2032

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Newport News, VA

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Emmons, Roy L 
107 Dollie Mae Ln 
Stephens City, VA 22655-2931

1.Bruce, Renner & Company, PLC 
2.Tax Service 
3.Winchester, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Equi, Charles F 
2619 Russlen Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-7373

1.Johnson, Equi & Co., PLC 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Faeder, David W 
1501 Brookmeade Pl 
Vienna, VA 22182-1503

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Vienna, VA

05/08/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Fairfax, Jennifer E 
7041 Chesley Search Way 
Alexandria, VA 22315-4754

1.Tate & Tryon 
2.Auditor 
3.Washington, DC

06/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Farrar, Steven E 
259 Westhaven Dr 
Danville, VA 24541-6884

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Danville, VA

05/05/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Farrell, David A 
1149 Kettle Pond Ln 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1608

1.Ernst & Young 
2.Auditing?Assurance Services 
3.McLean, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Felegie, Timothy S 
1021 S Barton St 
Unit 102 
Arlington, VA 22204-4830

1.Terry L. Jones, CPA, LLC 
2.Accountant 
3.Falls Church, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Feng, Yan  
1815 N Barton St 
Arlington, VA 22201-4013

1.KSG, LLC 
2.Financial Manager 
3.Washington, DC

05/01/2015 $25.00 $50.00

Ferguson, Susan Q 
155 Weavers Rd 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-0815

1.James Madison University 
2.Educator 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

04/30/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Fields, David M 
114 Lakasie Dr 
Farmville, VA 23901-8202

1.David M. Fields, CPA 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Filer, Marc E 
2480 16th St NW Apt 627 
Washington, DC 20009-6705

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.McLean, VA

04/30/2015 $100.00 $100.00

12 of 55



Virginia Society of CPAs Political Action 
Committee (PAC-12-00376)

Reporting Period: 04/01/2015 Through: 06/30/2015
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Fitzgerald, Gary P 
2238 48th St NW 
Washington, DC 20007-1035

1.Fitzgerald & Co., CPAs, PC 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Flanagan, Heather K 
9012 Triple Ridge Rd 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-3003

1.KPMG 
2.Audit Partner 
3.Washington, DC

05/07/2015 $20.00 $20.00

Floyd, Cecil R 
2350 Commonwealth Dr 
Ste D 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1691

1.Cecil R. Floyd Jr, CPA, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Foley, Thomas J 
10495 Hunting Hills Pl 
Oakton, VA 22124-1775

1.The Foley Group, Ltd. 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Foote, Richard C 
2533 Oak Valley Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-4055

1.Accounting Financial Ltd. 
2.President / CEO 
3.Vienna, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Ford, Lawrence W 
11401 N Wedgemont Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-4801

1.Internal Revenue Service 
2.Appeals Team Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

05/17/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Ford, Monique V 
15211 Eclipse Dr 
Manassas, VA 20112-4028

1.Associated General Contractors of America 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Arlington, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Fritz, William N 
720 Willow Cove Dr 
PO Box 12528 
Murfreesboro, TN 37128-4145

1.TN Valley Health Care System 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Murfreesboro, TN

06/03/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Fry, Nancy E 
1806 Wiggington Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24502-4662

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Lynchburg, VA

06/07/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Fyock, Cheryl B 
4206 35th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-4430

1.Deloitte & Touche LLP 
2.Unknown 
3.McLean, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gambescia, Lucille C 
6652 Newchandler Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-4136

1.Clarabridge, Inc. 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Reston, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Garlitz, Melissa L 
1205 W Point Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23434-7540

1.Yockey & Associates, P.C. 
2.Unknown 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/30/2015 $25.00 $25.00
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Garner, Benjamin O 
9043 River Cres 
Suffolk, VA 23433-1305

1.PBMares, LLP 
2.Unknown 
3.Newport News, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Garrett, Robert G 
11803 Rutgers Dr 
Richmond, VA 23233-8400

1.Robert G. Garrett Consulting 
2.MGMT: Senior Consultant 
3.Richmond, VA

05/31/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gartman, Margaret W 
 
PO Box 6147 
Suffolk, VA 23433-0147

1.The Gartman Letter, L.C. 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Suffolk, VA

05/06/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gatling, Ronald J 
4301 Marhalt Pl 
Dumfries, VA 22025-3142

1.Unknown 
2.Analyst 
3.Dumfries, VA

05/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gaudiano, Phil  
654 Walker Rd 
Great Falls, VA 22066-3408

1.Gaudiano & Company, PC 
2.President 
3.Great Falls, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Gaylor, Tyna L 
11811 Lakewood Ln 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-2134

1.The SkillSource Group, Inc. 
2.Vice President of Finance & Compensation 
3.Vienna, VA

05/23/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Geiger, William P 
213 London Rd 
Hendersonville, NC 28739-7017

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Hendersonville, NC

05/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Genz, Laura S 
8 Doris Dr 
Ruckersville, VA 22968-3684

1.Unknown 
2.Accountant 
3.Ruckersville, VA

05/17/2015 $5.00 $5.00

George, Daniel  
2412 19th St NW Unit 37 
Washington, DC 20009-1568

1.Cotton & Company, LLP 
2.Senior Auditor 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/03/2015 $15.00 $15.00

George, Nell E 
5312 Danbury Forest Dr 
Springfield, VA 22151-1702

1.Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation 
2.Sr. Accountant 
3.Arlington, VA

06/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Germano, Lisa  
3020 Harrington Manor 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1187

1.Actuarial Benefits & Design Company 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Midlothian, VA

04/29/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Gibbons, Joseph P 
2290 Gunsmith Sq 
Reston, VA 20191-2326

1.Gibbons & Gibbons, PC 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Gibbs, Barbara Y 
5512 Hungarytown Rd 
Blackstone, VA 23824-3932

1.Barbara Y. Gibbs & Associates 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Blackstone, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Gibson, Jack W 
1020 Winchester Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8154

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Chesapeake, VA

06/10/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Gilbo, Arnold F 
5608 Swift Creek Ct 
Haymarket, VA 20169-5423

1.Unknown 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Haymarket, VA

06/02/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Gillespie, John R 
4528 King William Ct 
Annandale, VA 22003-5747

1.Unknown 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gilmore, Gary A 
796 Oriole Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4927

1.Papco, Inc. 
2.President / CEO 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Goehner, Lisa N 
4435 Chase Park Ct 
Annandale, VA 22003-5729

1.DCS Corporation 
2.Manager 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/31/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gogel, Abraham J 
8473 Misty Blue Ct 
Springfield, VA 22153-2509

1.Cordia Partners 
2.Supervising Senior Accountant 
3.Vienna, VA

06/17/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Gombar, William G 
9652 Glendevy Ct 
Vienna, VA 22181-6186

1.Integrity Management Consulting 
2.Staff 
3.Tysons, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gooding, Leslie A 
38580 Oyster Catcher Dr 
Ocean View, DE 19970-4517

1.H.D.W., Ltd. 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Hughesville, MD

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Goodnow, Pamela S 
1230 23rd St NW 
Apt 912 
Washington, DC 20037-1163

1.Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Washington, DC

06/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Goodwin, Gregory V 
1326 Crosswood Ln 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-3975

1.Givens Incorporated 
2.Controller 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gordon, Bernard M 
9010 Stoneleigh Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3243

1.Bernard M. Gordon, CPA, PLC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Farifax, VA

06/03/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Granger, John D 
14424 Clipper Cove Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6239

1.Mapcom Systems, LLC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

06/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Grantham, H G 
13905 Summercliff Trl 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2496

1.Unknown 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

06/20/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Graves, G. William  
5664 Sutherland Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-1850

1.G. William Graves 
2.Accounting Manager 
3.Burke, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gray, Theodore L 
1200 Jossie Ln 
McLean, VA 22102-1705

1.Theodore L. Gray, CPA 
2.Tax Service 
3.McLean, VA

05/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Green, Diane W 
305 S 39th St 
Boulder, CO 80305-5411

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Boulder, CO

06/10/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Green, Nellie M 
1060 Gas Light Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-1257

1.Jones CPA Group, P.C. 
2.Assistant VP 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Green, Richard H 
4217 Country Club Cir 
PO Box 5955 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-4413

1.Richard H. Green, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Groover, Richard E 
870 Rivanna River Reach 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9237

1.Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer 
2.Acctg & Audit Supervisor 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Grus, Leonard R 
1601 E Madison Ct 
Sterling, VA 20164-2028

1.Telecommunication Industry Assoc. 
2.Director 
3.Arlington, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Guidarelli, A F 
1424 Claremont Ave 
Richmond, VA 23227-4030

1.Unknown 
2.STAFF: Analyst 
3.Richmond, VA

05/03/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Gunbeyi, Ali E 
1965 Sandee Cres 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-2307

1.Jones CPA Group, P.C. 
2.Chief Operating Officer 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Hadley, Lydia V 
790 Battlefield Rd 
Fort Defiance, VA 24437-2122

1.Blue Ridge Area Food Bank, Inc. 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Verona, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Hagadorn, Judith F 
3136 W Club Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-6823

1.Judith F. Hagadorn CPA 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Salem, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Hagen, Anne B 
16800 Jennway Ct 
Moseley, VA 23120-1362

1.Masonic Home of Virginia 
2.CFO 
3.Henrico, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Hale, Larry R 
3213 Ashaway Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4933

1.Larry R. Hale CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Halfant, Jerry  
3948 Loftland Dr 
Earlysville, VA 22936-9772

1.Price Chevrolet Co. 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Hamlin, Thomas R 
10060 Woodbaron Way 
Richmond, VA 23233-1934

1.R. H. Hamlin & Co., PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Hancher, Thomas M 
3425 Keswick Rd 
Keswick, VA 22947-2608

1.Thomas Hancher & Company, PC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Hargrave, Daniel W 
2024 Square Dance Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23453-6673

1.Daniel W. Hargrave, CPA, PC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/22/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Harlow, William A 
1676 International Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-4898

1.KPMG 
2.Partner 
3.McLean, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $50.00

Harrell, Gregory V 
4201 Millcrest Ct 
Roanoke, VA 24018-3197

1.Paychecks Plus 
2.Small Business Tax Service 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Harrison, Lisa A 
1401 N Taft St Apt 724 
Arlington, VA 22201-2650

1.Deloitte & Touche LLP 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

05/29/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Harrison, Matthew W 
2001 Westheimer Rd Apt 259 
Houston, TX 77098-1580

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.Tax Manager 
3.New York, NY

06/03/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Hawpe, Douglas L 
503 Rainbow Dr 
Staunton, VA 24401-2142

1.Douglas L. Hawpe Associates, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Staunton, VA

05/06/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Hayes, William H 
7008 Swiftrock Ridge Ct 
Chesterfield, VA 23838-8736

1.Philip Morris USA 
2.Analyst 
3.Richmond, VA

05/04/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Heetderks, James  
5347 Markwood Rd 
Earlysville, VA 22936-1602

1.Thomas Hancher & Company, PC 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Heiza, Isaac  
173 Pasto Rico 
Rancho Santa Margari, CA 92688-2933

1.Optima Tax Relief, LLC 
2.Chief Accounting Officer 
3.Santa Ana, CA

04/30/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Heller, Kenneth H 
PO Box 644367 
Vero Beach, FL 32964-4367

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Vero Beach, FL

05/25/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Hendershot, Richard L 
7968 Wellington Dr 
Warrenton, VA 20186-9723

1.Richard L. Hendershot CPA, PC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Manassas, VA

05/14/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Henley, Robert E 
3310 Riverglade Rd 
Powhatan, VA 23139-4331

1.Unknown 
2.Consulting 
3.Powhatan, VA

05/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Henningsen, Kristin L 
108 Bedford Pl 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-4622

1.Cornerstone Partners, LLC 
2.Investment Operations 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/02/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Hicks, Kim  
217 Cranbrook Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-2338

1.Total Financial Resources 
2.CFO 
3.Leesburg, VA

05/19/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Hinders, Christopher L 
1871 3rd St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1887

1.Christopher Hinders CPA PLLC 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Washington, DC

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Hoffman, Paul D 
2047 Acorn Hill Ct 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-7214

1.Hoffman & Associates, P.C. 
2.Unknown 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Hogan, Brian J 
2914 Mother Well Ct 
Oak Hill, VA 20171-4065

1.Hogan and Sons Inc 
2.Assistant Controller 
3.South Riding, VA

05/31/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Holland, James M 
4100 Boonesboro Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-1178

1.Virginia Commonwealth University 
2.Unknown 
3.Richmond, VA

05/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Hollins, Angela D 
14984 Gaines Mill Cir 
Haymarket, VA 20169-4503

1.Hollins Associates CPAs, PLLC 
2.Sole Member 
3.HAYMARKET, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Hoppe, Heidi L 
4600 Bathurst Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-5827

1.General Foam Plastics Corp 
2.Controller 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/30/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Howard, Charles B 
8585 Lona Ln 
Charles City, VA 23030-2645

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Charles City, VA

06/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Hua, Xian  
8605 Ordinary Way 
Annandale, VA 22003-4535

1.KPMG 
2.Director 
3.McLean, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $50.00

Hudson, J R 
3725 Solebury Ter 
Midlothian, VA 23113-1399

1.James R. Hudson, Jr 
2.consultant 
3.Midlothian, VA

06/30/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Huff, Mark S 
12212 Hunters Glen Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-6968

1.Mark Huff CPA 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/08/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Huffman, Michael A 
5944 Monticello Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22303-2216

1.Unknown 
2.Treasurer & CFO 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Huh, Jung  
4948 Saint Elmo Ave Ste 205 
Bethesda, MD 20814-6066

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Bethesda, MD

05/04/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Hunt, Danny R 
683 Newbury St 
Apt 1125 
Carmel, IN 46032-6048

1.First Person, Inc. 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Indianapolis, IN

04/28/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Huntley, Bryan K 
8120 Hillshire Cir 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-7144

1.1607 Capital Partners LLC 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/22/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Hurt, Larry J 
1627 Valhalla Ct 
Salem, VA 24153-1779

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Salem, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Huser, Herbert D 
12651 Still Pond Ln 
Oak Hill, VA 20171-2227

1.SecTek, Inc. 
2.Director of Accounting 
3.Reston, VA

05/19/2015 $5.00 $5.00
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Jabbour, Charly M 
8614 Greeley Blvd 
Springfield, VA 22152-2807

1.Jabbour & Associates, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Jackson, Norwood J 
342 Old Point Rd 
White Stone, VA 22578-2712

1.AOC Solutions 
2.Unknown 
3.Chantilly, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Jarvis, Raymond E 
684 Fairfax Way 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-8251

1.Curtis Contracting, Inc. 
2.Controller 
3.West Point, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Johnson, Brenda A 
1232 Standstill Ln 
Bedford, VA 24523-5341

1.Brenda A. Johnson CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Bedford, VA

05/26/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Johnson, Ginger  
4415 Babbling Brook Ct 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2135

1.GNN & Associates, PLLC 
2.Auditor 
3.Haymarket, VA

05/02/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Jones, Betty A 
117 Niblick Cir 
Suffolk, VA 23434-9296

1.NAG, LLC dba NAG Marine 
2.President 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/16/2015 $20.00 $20.00

Jones, Bradford R 
12015 Sawhill Blvd 
Spotsylvania, VA 22553-3667

1.PBMares, LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Jones, Joey J 
7912 Double Creek Ct 
Springfield, VA 22153-2724

1.Jones & McIntyre, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Springfield, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Jones, Linda Rorie  
2317 Juniper St 
Norfolk, VA 23513-3939

1.Unknown 
2.STAFF: Analyst 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/08/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Jones, Marlyn  
1386 Page Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-9313

1.Marlyn Jones, LLC 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Jones, Russell T 
1590 Church St 
PO Box 565 
Wytheville, VA 24382-3500

1.Jones, Adams & Delp, P.C. 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Wytheville, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Jones, Stephen M 
705 Elderberry Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9219

1.Jones CPA Group, P.C. 
2.Managing Shareholder 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Jones, Terry L 
5977 Jan Mar Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2414

1.Terry L. Jones, CPA, LLC 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Falls Church, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Jones, Victoria W 
2430 White Hall Rd 
Crozet, VA 22932-2400

1.Jones & Company CPA, LLC 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Crozet, VA

04/22/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Joss, Thomas J 
6005 Balsam Dr 
McLean, VA 22101-2504

1.KPMG 
2.Partner 
3.McLean, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kallus, Barbara T 
11761 Rexmoor Dr 
Richmond, VA 23236-3249

1.Virginia Health Care Association 
2.Group Controller 
3.Richmond, VA

06/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kandel, Shreedhar  
13139 Quail Creek Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-5408

1.Sagun Consulting Inc. 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/27/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Kaplan, Irwin S 
43884 Paramount Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20152-5710

1.Pro-telligent LLC 
2.MGMT: Senior Manager 
3.Arlington, VA

05/18/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Karn, Susan H 
33 Maxwell Rd 
Richmond, VA 23226-1627

1.Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
2.VP Acctg. & Reporting 
3.Richmond, VA

04/17/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Karpowich, Thomas R 
10125 Parley Dr 
Tampa, FL 33626-5406

1.Straight Arrow Consulting, Inc 
2.Project Manager 
3.Tampa, FL

05/31/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Karr, David E 
10028 Scenic View Ter 
Vienna, VA 22182-1339

1.David E. Karr & Associates, LLC 
2.CPA, PFS 
3.Rockville, MD

05/07/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kauzlarich, John  
2287 Founders Hill Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6377

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kearney, Ed F 
1701 Duke St Ste 500 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3415

1.Kearney & Company, CPAs, P. C. 
2.President & CEO 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kelly, Cary Z 
127 Algonquin Rd 
Hampton, VA 23661-3402

1.Hunt & Calderone, PC, CPAs 
2.STAFF: Associate 
3.Newport News, VA

05/07/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Kelly, Thomas A 
6002 Nassau Dr 
Springfield, VA 22152-1233

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Springfield, VA

05/28/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kemp, Robert B 
887 Rockfish Orchard Dr 
Afton, VA 22920-3194

1.Unknown 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Afton, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Kingsbury, Michael Owen  
5534 Kirkwood Court 
Keswick, VA 22947

1.Tiger Fuel Company 
2.Controller 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kirzl, Diane L 
12759 Ashleigh Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7279

1.Diane L. Kirzl, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/21/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Klinger, Alan E 
1841 Pelham Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24018-2719

1.Alan E. Klinger, PC 
2.Shareholder 
3.Roanoke, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Knighton, Jeffrey D 
1454 John Tucker Rd 
Aroda, VA 22709-1113

1.Micron Technology, Inc. 
2.Senior Manager, Finance, Operations 
3.Singapore 339942, ZZ

05/16/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Koehmstedt, Gary A 
12409 Dorforth Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2801

1.Rubin, Koehmstedt & Nadler, PLC 
2.General Partner 
3.Springfield, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Kolcio, Oksana L 
6512 Heather Brook Ct 
McLean, VA 22101-1607

1.MCM Capital Partners LLC 
2.Controller 
3.Bethesda, MD

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Koonin, Stephen R 
2 Oak Grove Rd 
Lake Monticello, VA 22963-2530

1.Stephen R. Koonin, CPA 
2.President / CEO 
3.Lake Monticello, VA

05/25/2015 $15.00 $15.00

KPMG 
1021 E Cary St Ste 2000 
Richmond, VA 23219-4072

1.KPMG 
2.Public Accounting 
3.Richmond, VA

04/02/2015 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Kremer, Gregory A 
8885 Whitchurch Ct 
Bristow, VA 20136-2006

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Bristow, VA

06/16/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Kuhn, Cecilia S 
6260 Gentle Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22310-2266

1.Cecilia S. Kuhn, CPA, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/30/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Kumdoung, Dounghathai  
9729 Ashbourn Dr 
Burke, VA 22015-1852

1.George Mason University 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

La Mar, David F 
7225 Hadlow Dr 
Springfield, VA 22152-3529

1.David F. LaMar, CPA, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Springfield, VA

05/14/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lackey, Boston M 
10825 Lakeview Dr 
Petersburg, VA 23805-7152

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Petersburg, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lakkis, Sarah P 
PO Box 10291 
Alexandria, VA 22310-0291

1.Kearney & Company, CPAs, P. C. 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/04/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Lane-Roberts, Nicolas  
2624 East Lake Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1836

1.Dominion Terminal Associates 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Newport News, VA

06/12/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Larson, Noel M 
3920 Quinton Rd 
Quinton, VA 23141-2210

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Quinton, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lavin, Suzanne E 
1309 Baffy Loop 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9458

1.Children's Specialty Group, PLLC 
2.President / CEO 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/11/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Lawson, Gregory F 
35 Ivy Home Rd 
Hampton, VA 23669-4546

1.Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Newport News, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Layser, Robert C 
5111 Woodmire Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22311-1317

1.Robert C. Layser, CPA 
2.STAFF: Auditor 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lee, David W 
2968 Trousseau Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-5002

1.Won S. David Lee, CPA, PC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Annandale, VA

05/18/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lee, Gordon B 
317 Russell Woods Drive 
Windsor, Ontario, NA 

1.Gordon B. Lee & Company Chartered Accountants 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Windsor, ZZ

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lee, Jason R 
4006 Rosemeade Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2872

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.Staff 
3.McLean, VA

06/16/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Lee, Kee H 
11455 Kings Pond Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4465

1.Kee H. Lee, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Providence Forge, VA

05/24/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Legge, David R 
5094 Queens Wood Dr 
Burke, VA 22015-1530

1.The Legge Group 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Manassas, VA

05/11/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Leggett, Alice B 
2340 Bayville Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-1538

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/23/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Leiden, Noah F 
36496 Shoemaker School Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3958

1.Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

06/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lereah, Wendy J 
211 N Payne St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2444

1.Jameison Lereah CPAs, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/06/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Lewis, Kwame  
2400 24th Rd S 
Apt 126 
Arlington, VA 22206-2644

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP 
2.Senior Manager 
3.Boston, MA

06/22/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Lex, George J 
5420 Point Longstreet Way 
Burke, VA 22015-2157

1.Equinox Investments, LLC 
2.CFO 
3.Chantilly, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Licata, Ethna A 
12821 Shadow Oak Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1617

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/26/2015 $20.00 $20.00

Lipscombe, James E 
9267 Shelton Pointe Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-6556

1.KBS, Inc. 
2.CFO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Livingston, Laurie M 
6210 Hot Spring Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-3721

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Lloyd, Lisa C 
6438 Nell Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24019-5411

1.Campbell & Lineberry, PC 
2.Staff 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Longenecker, Kevin D 
1221 Lincolnshire Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-8353

1.InterChange Group, Inc. 
2.CFO 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Lopez, Roberto S 
10890 Peninsula Ct 
Manassas, VA 20111-4390

1.Lopez & Company 
2.President / CEO 
3.Manassas, VA

05/27/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Loveland, Deborah H 
4509 Demby Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22032-1728

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Luebbers, Lawrence A 
3192 Ariana Dr 
Oakton, VA 22124-1845

1.Deloitte & Touche LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.McLean, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lui, Phillip R 
13320 Scibilia Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1413

1.Navy Federal Credit Union 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Merrifield, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lumpp, Scott A 
18753 Upper Meadow Dr 
Leesburg, VA 20176-1802

1.Enterprise Consulting Group LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Leesburg, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Lyden, Thomas J 
619 Village Pkwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-7297

1.Kearney & Company, CPAs, P. C. 
2.Director of Staffing & Security 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Mackail, Christopher E 
15517 Quail Run Dr 
Darnestown, MD 20878-3401

1.Unknown 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Darnestown, MD

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mackenzie, Emily A 
9017 Okeith Ct 
Springfield, VA 22152-2187

1.Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 
2.Manager 
3.Vienna, VA

05/27/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Magri, Maxine Z 
2487 Autumn Ln 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801-3813

1.Maxine Z. Magri, CPA, PLC 
2.Managing Member 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/08/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mahbod, Reza  
5324 Westpath Way 
Bethesda, MD 20816-2217

1.RMA Associates, LLC 
2.President 
3.Arlington, VA

05/11/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Mahler, Karrie K 
3233 Windsor Rdg S 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-1435

1.Shamrock Consulting Group, LLC 
2.CFO 
3.Williamsburg, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mann, Douglas W 
250 Avebury Dr 
Richmond, VA 23236-3241

1.John Van Der Hyde & Associates 
2.CFO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Mannix, Stephen P 
5229 Fairfield Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-2536

1.Kettler International, Inc. 
2.Vice President of Finance 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mantoni, Louis C 
23400 Melmore Pl 
Middleburg, VA 20117-2812

1.Angler Environmental 
2.CFO 
3.Warrenton, VA

05/08/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mapp, Thomas J 
7478 Bayford Rd 
PO Box 26 
Franktown, VA 23354-2239

1.Ginsberg, Nottingham & Mapp 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Accomac, VA

04/20/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mark A. VanDeveer PC 
3728 Shore Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2975

1.Mark A. VanDeveer PC 
2.Public Accounting 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/09/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Martin, Andrew T 
119 Greengable Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-4274

1.Corbin & Company, PC 
2.Vice President 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Masincup, Robert W 
38 Greenlee Dr 
Churchville, VA 24421-2662

1.Ritchie, Withers & Masincup PC 
2.Shareholder 
3.Staunton, VA

05/13/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Massie, Thomas  
8068 Saint Annes Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22309-1230

1.Unknown 
2.Student 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/03/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mastbrook, Dianne M 
2705 Verily Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1444

1.Dianne  MastBrook, CPA, LLC 
2.President / CEO 
3.Vienna, VA

05/06/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Matko, Thomas W 
58 Cobb Ave 
Pittsburgh, PA 15205-2052

1.American Woodmark Corporation 
2.Manager 
3.Winchester, VA

05/25/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Matthews, Gregory W 
3425 Archer Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-5900

1.Saunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/04/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Matthews, Lori A 
2736 Tricia Pl 
Richmond, VA 23233-2308

1.Adams, Jenkins & Cheatham 
2.Manager 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/02/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Matthews, W R 
7712 Towchester Dr 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-7776

1.W Richard Matthews JR CPA PLLC 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Mattison, Michelle G 
948 Copper Stone Cir 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8268

1.MGM Financial Services, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mattox, Samuel  
5806 Fox Briar Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-6357

1.Strange's Florist, Greenhouse & Garden Center 
2.General Ledger Accountant 
3.Richmond, VA

04/27/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Maugeri, Jennifer B 
2436 Windy Pines Bnd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-3954

1.Atlantic Shores Retirement Community 
2.Managing Director of Finance 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mayo, Claude D 
5422 Castle Bar Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22315-5519

1.Claude D. Mayo, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mc Dowell, Donald J 
2309 S Wolfsnare Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3328

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/01/2015 $10.00 $10.00

McCormick, Donna H 
204 Northview Dr 
Dayton, VA 22821-9519

1.Unknown 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Dayton, VA

05/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00

McFarland, Cheryl S 
5610 Dawes Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22311-1102

1.Cheryl S. McFarland, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

McGinty, Patrick J 
13425 Trey Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-0922

1.McGinty and Co LLC 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

McIntyre, Linda D 
6303 Bobs Rd 
Mineral, VA 23117-9672

1.Jones & McIntyre, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Springfield, VA

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

McMinn, Richard W 
3798 Archies Way 
Powhatan, VA 23139-5841

1.Richard W. McMinn, III CPA PLLC 
2.Small Business Specialist 
3.Powhatan, VA

05/20/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Meade, Jessica C 
131 Matthew Ct 
Stafford, VA 22554-3734

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.Staff Accountant 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Melampy, Julie A 
1178 Rustic Willow Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-2219

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Charlottesville, VA

06/12/2015 $25.00 $25.00
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Melancon, Robert D 
601 Christine Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4845

1.Hoy Construction 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/12/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mendonca, Joao M 
11588 Greenwich Point Rd 
Reston, VA 20194-1200

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Reston, VA

05/04/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mensah, John  
6814 Brisbane St 
Springfield, VA 22152-3406

1.GKA, P. C. 
2.General Partner 
3.Washington, DC

04/20/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Menzie, Carolyn K 
42468 Spring Splendor Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20148-5663

1.CST Group, CPAs, PC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Reston, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Merson, Keith G 
911 Kimberwicke Rd 
Mc Lean, VA 22102-1305

1.Asia Consultancy Group LLC 
2.MGMT: Senior Manager 
3.Herndon, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Messenger, David L 
 
, NA 

1.Unknown 
2.Controller and Vice-President 
3.,

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Meyer, Michael L 
2316 Mooring Pl 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1010

1.Academi 
2.Dir. Of Financial Compliance 
3.Moyock, NC

06/12/2015 $35.00 $85.00

Miles, Melanie L 
 
PO Box 13 
Port Haywood, VA 23138-0013

1.Melanie L. MIles, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Port Haywood, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Miles, Richard A 
2547 Oakhampton Pl 
Oak Hill, VA 20171-2704

1.Richard A. Miles, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Herndon, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mitchell, Shelly E 
4433 Blackbeard Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2125

1.Michael S. Doran, CPA, PC 
2.Senior Manager 
3.Chesterfield, VA

05/02/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mohamed, Nicholas N 
172 Irving Ave 
Providence, RI 02906-5407

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: Vice President 
3.Providence, RI

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Molinary, Christina R 
1706 Cambridge Ct 
Henrico, VA 23238-3208

1.L. P. Martin & Company, PC 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/12/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Moncure, Mildred E 
PO Box 655 
Stafford, VA 22555-0655

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.Staff Accountant 
3.Stafford, VA

05/28/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Montoro, John B 
3501 Derby Ridge Way 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3725

1.RealTime Accounting Solutions 
2.Partner 
3.Henrico, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Morey, Clive A 
1246 Hawkwell Dr 
Maidens, VA 23102-2240

1.Morey, Jones & Pfeiffer, PC 
2.President / CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Morey, Michael A 
1332 Autumn Breeze Dr 
Oilville, VA 23129-2116

1.Morey, Jones & Pfeiffer, PC 
2.General Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Mortson, James M 
2230 George C Marshall Dr 
Apt 628 
Falls Church, VA 22043-2578

1.SGI Global LLC (fka Spectre Group International LLC) 
2.CFO 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/01/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Moser, Susan J 
11291 Landy Ln 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1548

1.Cherry Bekaert LLP 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/14/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mosocco, Ronald A 
3261 Windsor Rdg S 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-1435

1.Ronald A Mosocco, CPA, PLC 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Williamsburg, VA

05/05/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Moss, John E 
300 Goldvein Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-2318

1.Culpeper Farmers Cooperative, Inc. 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Culpeper, VA

05/31/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Mueller, Michael S 
8166 Grand Ct 
Manassas, VA 20111-2593

1.Chenega Corp 
2.Sr. Financial Systems Analyst 
3.Lorton, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Muhlenberg, Henry F 
40640 Whitetail Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2362

1.Henry Muhlenberg 
2.Unknown 
3.Lovettsville, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Muldoon, Thomas J 
3289 Tilton Valley Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1804

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Mullins, Marnie D 
 
PO Box 751 
Clintwood, VA 24228-0751

1.Phipps & Mullins, P.C. 
2.Small Business Specialist 
3.Clintwood, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $25.00
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Murphy, Marsha H 
3319 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4597

1.Murphy & Associates, LLC 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/04/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Myers, Lawrence O 
113 Browns Neck Rd 
Poquoson, VA 23662-1133

1.Basic Construction Company, LLC 
2.EXEC: Vice President 
3.Newport News, VA

05/14/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Myerson, Priscilla N 
5618 Swift Creek Ct 
Haymarket, VA 20169-5423

1.Myerson & Myerson, CPA's 
2.Tax Service 
3.Haymarket, VA

05/14/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Nadeau, Cathy A 
719 Waterstock Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-9033

1.Jones CPA Group, P.C. 
2.Assistant VP 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Nadler, Steven I 
5005 King Solomon Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-4047

1.Rubin, Koehmstedt & Nadler, PLC 
2.General Partner 
3.Springfield, VA

05/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Nagle, William F 
2232 Bugle Dr N 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-3915

1.William F. Nagle, CPA 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Portsmouth, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Navon, Jason H 
12000 Market St Apt 331 
Reston, VA 20190-6234

1.Rossen Landscape 
2.Chief Financial Officer 
3.Sterling, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

NDiaye, Ousmane B 
9819 Pear Tree Ct 
Bristow, VA 20136-2420

1.Chemonics International Inc. 
2.Director 
3.Washington, DC

05/24/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Nemr, Kimberley K 
8505 Snowstraw Pl 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2832

1.KD Tax Consulting 
2.Owner 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Nguyen, Hiep Q 
1700 Dorchester Ave # 202 
Dorchester, MA 02122-1373

1.H.Q. Nguyen, CPA LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Dorchester, MA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Nice, Paul W 
9100 Scott St 
Springfield, VA 22153-4110

1.Defense Logistics Health Corp. 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Atlanta, GA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Niedringhaus, Mary E 
7822 Preakness Ln 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-3414

1.Avis & Associates, CPA, PC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Burke, VA

06/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Niehoff, John T 
9906 Yachthaven Dr 
Burke, VA 22015-3937

1.Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/20/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Novak, Megan E 
12044 Stonewick Pl 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-7152

1.Ernst & Young 
2.FSO - Assurance 
3.Richmond, VA

05/31/2015 $15.00 $15.00

O&#39;Brien, Michelle H 
210 44th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2508

1.O'Brien Consulting Services LLC 
2.MGMT: Senior Manager 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/25/2015 $15.00 $15.00

O&#39;Connor, Terence P 
1171 Huntover Ct 
McLean, VA 22102-2511

1.O'Connor & Desmarais, PC 
2.General Partner 
3.McLean, VA

04/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Oakes, Kevin T 
15311 Red Oak Ln 
Mineral, VA 23117-9115

1.Oakes, PC 
2.President 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Ogonowski, Christina M 
2497 Angeline Dr Apt 301 
Herndon, VA 20171-4568

1.Department of Veterans Affairs 
2.Auditor 
3.Washington, DC

05/14/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Oh, Kwangsuk  
216 Lancaster Gate Dr 
Apt 202 
Midlothian, VA 23113-6888

1.Yoo Peter Suh & Co. 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Richmond, VA

04/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Oh, Peter C 
47642 Paulsen Sq 
Potomac Falls, VA 20165-5193

1.Chough, Oh, Gill, Chae & Co., PA 
2.Partner 
3.Silver Spring, MD

05/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Olyha, Susan D 
2128 Boardman Ln 
Henrico, VA 23238-3759

1.Central Virginia Health Network Inc. 
2.VP, Finance 
3.Richmond, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Opoku-Mensah, Kwame  
47 Hayes St 
Stafford, VA 22556-8603

1.Lani Eko & Company, CPAs, PLLC 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Overton, Jeffrey L 
103 Parsonage Ln 
Hampton, VA 23669-2003

1.J. L. Overton, Jr., CPA 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Hampton, VA

05/30/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Owen, John B 
Rawson 2292 
Olivos, BA, NA 

1.Helmerich & Payne International Drilling Company 
2.Unknown 
3., ZZ

05/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Owen, Thomas E 
11229 Ensley Ct 
Richmond, VA 23233-1850

1.Owen, PLC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Richmond, VA

05/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Oxman, Joan Rachel  
2994 S Columbus St 
Apt A2 
Arlington, VA 22206-1452

1.Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC) 
2.Principal, Global Tax Planning 
3.Falls Church, VA

06/28/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Oyesanmi, Olufemi O 
3300 Willow Crescent Dr 
Apt 12 
Fairfax, VA 22030-2667

1.KGS 
2.MGMT: Senior Auditor 
3.Falls Church, VA

06/08/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Pabalan, Maruja E 
504 Hunts Pointe Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464-1900

1.EDMARS & Associates, CPA LLC 
2.CEO 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/25/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Pasternak, Alicia A 
11079 Saffold Way 
Reston, VA 20190-3813

1.Ernst & Young 
2.MGMT: Senior Accountant 
3.McLean, VA

05/06/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Patton, Dianna M 
262 Marsh Hawk Ln 
Mineral, VA 23117-2814

1.Patton Tax Group, LLC 
2.Owner 
3.Glen Allen, VA

06/17/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Payne, Darrin L 
7311 Reservation Dr 
Springfield, VA 22153-1326

1.Brantley Hotel Group 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/26/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Payne, Jay M 
13421 Welby Mews 
Midlothian, VA 23113-3664

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.Tax Partner 
3.McLean, VA

06/10/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Payne, Phillip B 
1863 Patrick Henry Dr 
Arlington, VA 22205-3245

1.Rasnake & Company 
2.Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/20/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Peacock, Linda C 
6813 Fordwick Dr 
Norfolk, VA 23518-4938

1.Sentara Healthcare 
2.Unknown 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/20/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Pecher, Gary A 
713 Vanderbilt Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3632

1.Gary Pecher, CPA, LLC 
2.General Partner 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Peer, Adam  
6610 Briarleigh Way 
Alexandria, VA 22315-3491

1.American Accedemy of Physician Assistaints 
2.Director, Advocacy 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00
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Pender, Sue X 
8248 Highland St 
Manassas, VA 20110-3616

1.SNP Accounting Services, LLC 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Manassas, VA

04/16/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Pendleton, Brian J 
832 Claytor Sq 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-2774

1.Cherry Bekaert LLP 
2.Staff Accountant 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Perdue, Stephen F 
1017 Staceywood Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4601

1.Norfolk Naval Shipyard 
2.Human Resources Assistant 
3.Portsmouth, VA

05/31/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Peters, Aaron L 
6611 South St 
Falls Church, VA 22042-3007

1.Living Social 
2.Corporate Controller 
3.Washington, DC

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Peters, Roy D 
114 Dogwood Dr 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-3222

1.Northstar Academy 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/11/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Peters, Stephanie R 
3204 Rendale Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-3920

1.Virginia Society of CPAs 
2.President & CEO 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/06/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Pfeiffer, James E 
12151 Wiesinger Ln 
Midlothian, VA 23113-2249

1.Morey, Jones & Pfeiffer, PC 
2.Stockholder 
3.Richmond, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Pfitzner, Jennifer A 
6045 Newport Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23505-4701

1.Saunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/04/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Phillips, Thomas E 
13464 Lakeview Farms Pl 
Ashland, VA 23005-7183

1.UBS Institutional Consulting Group 
2.Institutional Invstmnt Mgmnt Consultg 
3.Richmond, VA

06/03/2015 $20.00 $20.00

Phipps, Barbara Rasnick  
 
PO Box 430 
Clintwood, VA 24228-0430

1.Phipps & Mullins, P.C. 
2.President 
3.Clintwood, VA

05/01/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Piascik &amp; Associates, PC 
4470 Cox Rd Ste 250 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6765

1.Piascik & Associates, PC 
2.Public Accounting 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/06/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Picon, Roberto X 
12745 Effie Rose Place 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Defense Contract Audit Agency 
2.Justice Liaison Auditor (Program Manager) 
3.Fort Belvoir, VA

05/29/2015 $25.00 $25.00
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Plott, Jonathan A 
200 Meadow Dr 
Christiansburg, VA 24073-1168

1.Atlantic Credit & Finance, Inc 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/26/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Ponton, Dennis C 
11602 Stuart Mill Rd 
Oakton, VA 22124-1110

1.Dennis C. Ponton, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Oakton, VA

05/04/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Pontynen, Richard P 
1563 NW Pine Lake Dr 
Stuart, FL 34994-9438

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Stuart, FL

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Powell, Joseph A 
10788 Primrose Ct 
Manassas, VA 20109-7209

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Manassas, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Powers, Celie M 
12407 Washington Brice Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2440

1.Celie M Powers 
2.Consultant 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Preston, Barbara A 
1615 Walleston Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22302-3928

1.Barbara Preston 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Puckett, Stacy K 
5613 Belstead Ln 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-7113

1.Virginia Bankers Association 
2.Chief Financial Officer 
3.Glen Allen, VA

04/29/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Pugh, Nancy J 
9340 Squirrel Tree Ct 
Chesterfield, VA 23838-8920

1.Allen, Allen, Allen & Allen 
2.Executive Director 
3.Richmond, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Pullins, Randy F 
525 Mariners Way 
Apt A 
Norfolk, VA 23503-7765

1.Cavanaugh, Nelson & Co., PLC 
2.Senior Auditor 
3.Norfolk, VA

06/30/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Qureshi, Naveed A 
10803 Fournier Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-6804

1.Naveed A. Qureshi, Inc., CPA 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Rabinowitz, Maria L 
11010 Poplar Ford Trl 
Manassas, VA 20109-2123

1.Ernst & Young 
2.Manager, Business Tax Services 
3.McLean, VA

05/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Ransom, Robin A 
10300 Bealeton Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5148

1.CommonWealth Commercial Partners 
2.CFO 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Rawoot, Abbas  
8470 Indian Trail Rd 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-1871

1.A. A. Rawoot, CPA 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Ray, Anne S 
6 Tamarisk Quay Apt I 
Hampton, VA 23666-7009

1.Service Disabled Contracting Group 
2.Controller 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Ream, Charles S 
116 Muirfield 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7424

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Williamsburg, VA

05/08/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Redmon, Lisa M 
11704 Mercer Hill Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5548

1.Washington Speakers Bureau, Inc. 
2.Assistant Controller 
3.Alexandria, VA

04/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Reedy, Corinne M 
636 Early Dr 
Broadway, VA 22815-9568

1.Miller & Jameson, LLP 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

06/08/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Reese, Alan G 
10035 Oldfield Dr 
Richmond, VA 23235-1811

1.A. G. Reese & Associates, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/11/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Rempfer, Ashleigh M 
2428 Everett Rd 
Forest, VA 24551-4516

1.Rempfer Construction Inc. 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Lynchburg, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Reynolds, Brian M 
5967 Wescott Hills Way 
Alexandria, VA 22315-4742

1.Alon, Inc. 
2.Controller 
3.Springfield, VA

06/12/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Reynolds, R  Dale  
6233 Conklin Way 
Haymarket, VA 20169-3239

1.R. Dale Reynolds, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Gainesville, VA

05/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Reynolds, William R 
1215 Rodes Cir 
Winchester, VA 22601-6724

1.R & L Foods 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Winchester, VA

05/15/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Richards, Donna L 
1591 North Village Rd 
Reston, VA 20194-1202

1.Daly & Associates PC 
2.Accountant 
3.Vienna, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Ricker, Kathy A 
310 Cherry Ct 
Herndon, VA 20170-5445

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Herndon, VA

05/01/2015 $20.00 $20.00
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Robinson, Charles A 
506 Oak Grove Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23505-4353

1.Wolcott, Rivers, Gates 
2.Attorney/CPA 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

06/15/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Rodriguez, Idalmis V 
8280 SW 89th St 
Miami, FL 33156-7332

1.United Capital Market Holdings 
2.MGMT: Senior Accountant 
3.Key Biscayne, FL

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Rogers, Julia W 
1243 Stoney Crk W 
Nellysford, VA 22958-8036

1.Rogers & Associates, P.C. 
2.EXEC: Shareholder 
3.Nellysford, VA

04/22/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Rogstad, T. Sean E 
42074 Fiddlehead Pl 
Stone Ridge, VA 20105-3008

1.Ubelhart, Rogstad & Associates, PC 
2.Senior Manager 
3.Chantilly, VA

05/04/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Rose, Elsie L 
16355 Little River Dr 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1769

1.Union Bank & Trust 
2.VP Commercial Business Development Officer 
3.Richmond, VA

04/29/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Rose, Elsie L 
16355 Little River Dr 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1769

1.Union Bank & Trust 
2.VP Commercial Business Development Officer 
3.Richmond, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Rose, Elsie L 
16355 Little River Dr 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1769

1.Union Bank & Trust 
2.VP Commercial Business Development Officer 
3.Richmond, VA

05/29/2015 $50.00 $250.00

Rosenbloom, D S 
233 S Scott St 
New Orleans, LA 70119-6016

1.Fishman, Haygood, Phelps, Walmsley, Willis & 
Swanson 
2.Unknown 
3.New Orleans, LA

05/08/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Ross, Douglas R 
10105 Cavalry Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-1915

1.Unknown 
2.Managing Associate Tax Counsel 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Ross, Julie W 
10508 Waltham Dr 
Richmond, VA 23238-4824

1.Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity Headquarters 
2.Finance Director 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Roth, Gary R 
302D Locust St SE 
Vienna, VA 22180-4869

1.Gary R. Roth & Associates, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Oakton, VA

05/20/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Royer, Jo-Ann  
4342 Loyola Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22304-1034

1.Unknown 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Rudolph, William M 
4300 Oxford Cir W 
Richmond, VA 23221-3253

1.Elliott Davis Decosimo 
2.Office Managing Shareholder 
3.Richmond, VA

05/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Rush, Amy L 
780 Parkwood Dr 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-2413

1.Clark & Bradshaw, PC 
2.Staff 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Ryan, Matthew X 
209 Chadwick Trl 
Cranberry Township, PA 16066-7913

1.Semper Finance Inc. 
2.Consultant 
3.Lebanon, PA

06/18/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Sarver, J Scott  
708 Geneva Cir 
Roanoke, VA 24019-6281

1.Advance Auto Parts, Inc. 
2.MGMT: Senior Accountant 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Satterfield, Joanne N 
3927 Rust Hill Pl 
Fairfax, VA 22030-3921

1.The Marx Group 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Saunders, Charles T 
1915 E Bayview Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23503-3211

1.Saunders, Matthews & Pfitzner, PLLC 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Saunders, Stephanie S 
4992 Ravenswood Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-4216

1.Saunders & Saunders, PC 
2.Shareholder 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/30/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Scharmer, David M 
1668 Mill Pond Dr 
Salem, VA 24153-4600

1.MERSEN USA Bn Corp. - Salem Branch 
2.Staff 
3.Salem, VA

05/22/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Schlosser, Jay M 
14472 Clubhouse Rd 
Gainesville, VA 20155-3816

1.Schlosser, Fleming & Associates, Ltd. 
2.MGMT: Senior Manager 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Schmidt, James D 
1312 Fairway Dr 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9402

1.Frank T. Williams Farms, Inc. 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/30/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Schroer, Judy Kay  
241 Kenny Ln 
Winchester, VA 22602-4609

1.JKSolutions for Business, LLC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Winchester, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Schroer, Judy Kay  
241 Kenny Ln 
Winchester, VA 22602-4609

1.JKSolutions for Business, LLC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Winchester, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $30.00
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Schroer, Judy Kay  
241 Kenny Ln 
Winchester, VA 22602-4609

1.JKSolutions for Business, LLC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Winchester, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $45.00

Schumacher, Lynne T 
3046 Winterberry Dr 
Roanoke, VA 24018-2803

1.Advance Auto Parts, Inc. 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Scott, James  
11119 Old Homewood Ct 
Ellicott City, MD 21042-6134

1.Penan & Scott, PC 
2.Managing Partner 
3.Rockville, MD

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Seal, Laura E 
6809 Clifton Grove Ct 
Clifton, VA 20124-2531

1.Fritz & Company, PC, CPAs 
2.Shareholder 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/15/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Searcy, John C 
131 Ginger Dr 
Danville, VA 24540-3348

1.Garrett's Tax Service 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Danville, VA

05/07/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Seay, Annette W 
9401 Oakley Ct 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1923

1.Bowling, Franklin & Co., LLP 
2.STAFF: Accountant 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Seymore, Amanda L 
6370 Anderson Hwy 
Powhatan, VA 23139-5433

1.Garner, Adams & Associates, PLLC 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.Richmond, VA

04/09/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Shahtakhtinskiy, Vugar T 
13403 Trey Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-0921

1.CORT Business Services 
2.Corporate Controller 
3.Chantilly, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Shahtakhtinskiy, Vugar T 
13403 Trey Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-0921

1.CORT Business Services 
2.Corporate Controller 
3.Chantilly, VA

05/27/2015 $25.00 $125.00

Shank, Lyall W 
16355 Little River Dr 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1769

1.Mission Critical Support, LLC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Beaverdam, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Sharma, Vijay B 
151 Kale Ave 
Sterling, VA 20164-1721

1.Vijay B. Sharma, CPA, PC 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Sterling, VA

05/01/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Shegogue, Paul R 
8115 Collins St 
Annandale, VA 22003-1242

1.Paul R. Shegogue, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Annandale, VA

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Shepherd, James M 
5204 Watercrest Pl 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2563

1.Verus Financial Partners 
2.Chairman 
3.Richmond, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Shepherd, James M 
5204 Watercrest Pl 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2563

1.Verus Financial Partners 
2.Chairman 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $70.00

Shepherd, James M 
5204 Watercrest Pl 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2563

1.Verus Financial Partners 
2.Chairman 
3.Richmond, VA

06/26/2015 $50.00 $120.00

Sherburne, David P 
2894 Brooks Range 
Prescott, AZ 86301-6650

1.Prescott Government Consultants LLC 
2.STAFF: Auditor 
3.Prescott, AZ

05/14/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Sheriff, Angela W 
1319 Dawn Dairy Rd 
Bedford, VA 24523-5800

1.Advance Auto Parts, Inc. 
2.MGMT: Senior Accountant 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Shivtahal, Motielall  
8741 123rd St 
Richmond Hill, NY 11418-2732

1.MS Tax & Accounting Service 
2.Unknown 
3.South Richmond Hill, NY

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Short, James T 
16406 Heartquake Trce 
Moseley, VA 23120-1638

1.The Tax Complex 
2.EXEC: Vice President 
3.Richmond, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Shrader, Brian G 
14914 Springview Rdg 
Bristol, VA 24202-4567

1.Lynwood Pharmaceuticals, LLC 
2.President / CEO 
3.Bristol, TN

06/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Siebel, Craig R 
2468 Kerr Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6581

1.Hall Automotive, LLC Hampton Roads Finance 
Company 
2.Corporate Controller 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/08/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Silvers, David M 
PO Box 913 
Forest, VA 24551-0913

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Forest, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Smith, Alan P 
103 Southpoint Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4437

1.Bryant Contracting 
2.CFO 
3.Toano, VA

05/03/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Smith, Andrew L 
1765 Treasure Lk 
Dubois, PA 15801-9047

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Dubois, PA

05/13/2015 $25.00 $25.00
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Smith, Augustine D 
2354 Woodcliff Rd SE 
Roanoke, VA 24014-3426

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Roanoke, VA

06/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Smith, Dale E 
11501 Marsden Rd 
Chester, VA 23831-1820

1.Capital One Financial Services, Inc. 
2.EXEC: Vice President 
3.Richmond, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Smith, David M 
PO Box 20143 
Roanoke, VA 24018-0015

1.David M. Smith, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Roanoke, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Smith, Edmond H 
1515 Willingham Rd 
Henrico, VA 23238-4727

1.Smith & Eggleston, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Smith, James K 
3336 Monarch Ln 
Annandale, VA 22003-1151

1.Government Scientific Source, Inc. 
2.Officer 
3.Reston, VA

05/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Smith, Susan M 
154 Old Chester Rd 
Essex Fells, NJ 07021-1627

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Essex Fells, NJ

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Snader, Charles W 
609 Wickwood Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-5857

1.Charles W. Snader, P. C. 
2.Owner 
3.Chesapeake, VA

04/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Sneed, Larry P 
1005 Washington Ave 
South Boston, VA 24592-2529

1.Burnett & Sneed, CPAs, LLC 
2.General Partner 
3.South Boston, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Solimini-Beck, Meryl Ann  
21576 Lefevre Inn Dr 
Broadlands, VA 20148-5057

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Broadlands, VA

06/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Sprehe, John  
519 E Custis Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-1205

1.Tate & Tryon 
2.Manager 
3.Washington, DC

05/27/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Spurrier, Randall R 
1104 Highlands Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8280

1.Old Dominion University 
2.Senior Lecturer 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Staley, Adam P 
1201 Braddock Pl 
Apt 601 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1671

1.Ernst & Young 
2.STAFF: Staff 
3.McLean, VA

04/06/2015 $10.00 $10.00
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Steele, Lisa C 
14518 Picket Oaks Rd 
Centreville, VA 20121-2357

1.Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 
2.Partner 
3.Vienna, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Steger, Donald V 
107 Academy St 
PO Box 2875 
Staunton, VA 24401-3614

1.Donald V. Steger, Jr., CPA, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Staunton, VA

05/28/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Stewart, John W 
503 Hunt Field Rd 
Manakin Sabot, VA 23103-2912

1.Unknown 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Manakin Sabot, VA

05/21/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Stokes, Angela L 
936 Bahama Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-6926

1.Stokes Office Solutions 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/19/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Stone, Jared W 
1047 Boundary Dr 
Suffolk, VA 23434-7290

1.Smithfield Foods, Inc. 
2.Corporate Tax Specialist 
3.Smithfield, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Strean, Richard L 
10858 Meadow Pond Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-1446

1.Richard L. Strean, CFP, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Oakton, VA

06/03/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Stroup, Keegan F 
4531 N Dittmar Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-4566

1.Andersen Tax LLC 
2.Director 
3.McLean, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Stump, C Frederick  
1844 Owensville Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-9603

1.Faulconer Construction Co., Inc. 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Charlottesville, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Sturgill, Z Kevin  
166 Azalea Ln 
Big Stone Gap, VA 24219-2780

1.Buchanan Pump Service & Supply Company Inc. 
2.Controller 
3.Pound, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Suh, Yoo S 
2700 Stemwell Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23236-1574

1.Yoo Peter Suh & Co. 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Richmond, VA

05/22/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Svensson, Ulla-Britt  
1585 Woodcrest Dr 
Reston, VA 20194-1560

1.Britt Svensson, CPA 
2.Unknown 
3.Reston, VA

05/04/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Tabler, Joan M 
17227 Miss Packard Court 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.Unknown 
2.STAFF: Consultant 
3.Dumfries, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00
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Tate-Smith, Laura A 
4318 Marigold Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5106

1.Minnieland Academy 
2.EXEC: CFO 
3.Woodbridge, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Taylor, Keith E 
7372 Hunters Oak Ct 
Springfield, VA 22150-4602

1.2ndWave LLC 
2.Officer 
3.Washington, DC

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Taylor, Ronda W 
858 Los Colonis Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6414

1.AMSEC LLC 
2.Sr. Internal Compliance Mgr 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/01/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Temko, Betty J 
2200 Chesapeake Ave 
Hampton, VA 23661-3205

1.Betty J. Temko, CPA 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Hampton, VA

05/31/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Tesfamichael, Michael H 
524 Notley Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20904-6220

1.Michael H. Tesfamichael, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Silver Spring, MD

06/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Theuer, Stephen R 
11107 Sithean Way 
Richmond, VA 23233-2220

1.Deloitte & Touche, LLP 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Thomas, Aida F 
1910 Winterfield Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-4139

1.A. F. Thomas & Associates, PC 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/04/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Thomas, Stuart L 
1910 Winterfield Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-4139

1.A. F. Thomas & Associates, PC 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Midlothian, VA

05/04/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Thompson, Marvin B 
10294 Greystone Rd 
Manassas, VA 20111-4319

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Manassas, VA

05/19/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Tilley, Henry C 
45577 Shepard Dr 
Sterling, VA 20164-4409

1.H. Chris Tilley, CPA, PC 
2.Owner 
3.Sterling, VA

06/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Troxel, Richard B 
205 Tom Fazio Trce 
Hendersonville, NC 28739-8162

1.Richard B. Troxel 
2.Consultant 
3.Hendersonville, NC

05/04/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Turbish, James W 
5174 Rollison Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-2896

1.Unknown 
2.President 
3.Williamsburg, VA

05/13/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Ubelhart, Kevin S 
26137 Talamore Dr 
South Riding, VA 20152-1789

1.Ubelhart, Rogstad & Associates, PC 
2.Managing Shareholder 
3.Chantilly, VA

05/08/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Underdown, Jeffrey W 
6615 Cold Harbor Rd 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-3246

1.Rosen & Underdown, CPAs, PLC 
2.General Partner 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

05/19/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Ureten, Tamer  
7000 Ankara Pl 
Dulles, VA 20189-7000

1.US Department of Justice 
2.Accountant 
3.Washington DC, DC

06/02/2015 $5.00 $5.00

Vaffis, Ann M 
11743 English Mill Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-2253

1.Ann M. Vaffis 
2.Unknown 
3.Chantilly, VA

05/20/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Vaughan, Michael Dean  
9646 23rd Bay St 
Norfolk, VA 23518-1704

1.Vaughan and Company CPA 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Vincie, John L 
7187 Kenthurst Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198-2641

1.PBMares, LLP 
2.EXEC: Managing Partner 
3.Warrenton, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Vines, Patrick W 
508 Raleigh Manor Rd 
Henrico, VA 23229-7172

1.Dominion Resources Services, Inc. One James River 
Plaza 
2.Director 
3.Richmond, VA

06/01/2015 $10.00 $10.00

Wagner, Phylyp A 
1459 Spring Vale Ave 
Mc Lean, VA 22101-3528

1.Wagner Resource Group 
2.Principal / Owner 
3.McLean, VA

05/29/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Walker, Emily P 
1802 Hillcroft Dr 
Henrico, VA 23238-3224

1.Virginia Society of CPAs 
2.Vice President, Advocacy 
3.Glen Allen, VA

04/30/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Walker, James K 
1016 Hyde Ln 
Richmond, VA 23229-6073

1.Cherry Bekaert LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Wallis, Rebecca L 
2035 20th Rd N 
Arlington, VA 22201-3638

1.Deloitte & Touche LLP 
2.STAFF: Auditor 
3.McLean, VA

05/28/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Walter, Ervin  
3443 Round Table Ct 
Annandale, VA 22003-1363

1.Fed FMS 
2.President / CEO 
3.Annandale, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $70.00
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Walton, Felicia R 
2046 Pruett Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-8035

1.BB&T Securities, LLC 
2.MGMT: Assistant Controller 
3.Richmond, VA

05/22/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Walton, William A 
3490 Kilburn Cir Apt 2336 
Richmond, VA 23233-1174

1.Ernst & Young 
2.Staff Accountant 
3.Richmond, VA

06/02/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Ward, Wesley W 
15166 Blunts Bridge Rd 
Doswell, VA 23047-2164

1.Provenance Health Partners 
2.President / CEO 
3.Doswell, VA

05/06/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Watkinson, Troy S 
10701 Milkweed Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066-3307

1.Deloitte & Touche LLP 
2.General Partner 
3.McLean, VA

05/02/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Watson, Daniel L 
1190 Watson Farm Rd 
Forest, VA 24551-3971

1.US Foodservice 
2.CFO 
3.Salem, VA

05/27/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Wayne, John W 
2220 N Harrison St 
Arlington, VA 22205-3148

1.PricewaterhouseCoopers 
2.MGMT: Manager 
3.McLean, VA

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Weaver, James A 
3612 Cricket Ln 
Bridgewater, VA 22812-9420

1.Bridgewater Retirement Community 
2.Officer 
3.Bridgewater, VA

05/29/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Wells, Eleanor V 
5216 Kenwood Ave 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-6604

1.Red Coats Inc. 
2.EXEC: Officer 
3.Bethesda, MD

05/13/2015 $35.00 $35.00

White, Frederick L 
13908 Quietway Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2829

1.Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP 
2.EXEC: Partner 
3.McLean, VA

05/11/2015 $100.00 $100.00

White, Kristin L 
1698 Littleleaf Ln 
Quinton, VA 23141-1857

1.WellsColeman 
2.Senior Accountant 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Wilder, Schuyler L 
3065 McDaniel Rd 
PO Box 528 
Bedford, VA 24523-5570

1.Schuyler L. Wilder, CPA 
2.EXEC: Sole Proprietor 
3.Bedford, VA

05/05/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Wilfore, Victor R 
652 Independence Pkwy Ste 110 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-5215

1.Wilfore & Associates PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Chesapeake, VA

05/21/2015 $35.00 $35.00

44 of 55



Virginia Society of CPAs Political Action 
Committee (PAC-12-00376)

Reporting Period: 04/01/2015 Through: 06/30/2015
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Wilkins, James C 
3824 Dade Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2575

1.Unknown 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Williams, Gordon L 
1543 Melody Ln 
Hayes, VA 23072-3843

1.Deal's Tax Service, Inc. 
2.Seasonal 
3.Bena, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Wilson, Colette Y 
8399 Westpointe Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-3219

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

05/14/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Wilson, Colette Y 
8399 Westpointe Dr 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-3219

1.Unknown 
2.Unknown 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

05/21/2015 $50.00 $200.00

Wilson, Robin Charles  
10940 Strada Lane, Unit 104 
Trinity, FL 34655

1.Unknown 
2.MGMT: Controller 
3.Trinity, FL

05/10/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Wilvert, James W 
12201 Benning Oaks Ct 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-5369

1.Gumenick Properties 
2.CFO 
3.Richmond, VA

05/12/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Withers, John W 
164 Abbington Rd 
Swoope, VA 24479-2217

1.Ritchie, Withers & Masincup PC 
2.Partner 
3.Staunton, VA

05/05/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Withrow, William J 
819 White Oak Dr 
Covington, VA 24426-5502

1.William J. Withrow, CPA, PC 
2.EXEC: President & CEO 
3.Covington, VA

04/23/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Wolcott, Lauren V 
7336 Shirland Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23505-2940

1.Lauren V. Wolcott, CPA, P.C. 
2.EXEC: Principal 
3.Norfolk, VA

05/26/2015 $50.00 $50.00

Wood, Rink C 
164 Point Heron Dr 
Newport News, VA 23606-1415

1.Science & Technology Corporation 
2.EXEC: Officer 
3.Hampton, VA

05/18/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Wooding, Kimberley E 
8119 Clifforest Dr 
Springfield, VA 22153-2628

1.5 Star Life Insurance Company/ (Armed Forces Benefit 
Association) 
2.Officer 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Woolwine, Walter J 
313 Crown View Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4801

1.Gerontological Society of America 
2.CFO 
3.Washington, DC

04/14/2015 $15.00 $15.00
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Wright, Wiley R 
4545 Old Solomons Island Rd 
Harwood, MD 20776-9414

1.FTI Consulting 
2.Unknown 
3.Rockville, MD

05/01/2015 $35.00 $35.00

Xue, Wei  
6249 Ashbury Palms Dr 
Tampa, FL 33647-5113

1.Wei Xue & Associates, LLC 
2.President / CEO 
3.Tampa, FL

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Yenney, Donna P 
1712 Headwaters Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-4032

1.Tredegar Film Products 
2.MGMT: Director 
3.Richmond, VA

05/14/2015 $100.00 $100.00

Yockey, Patrick S 
214 Carlisle Way 
Norfolk, VA 23505-4330

1.Yockey & Associates, P.C. 
2.Sole Proprietor 
3.Norfolk, VA

04/30/2015 $25.00 $25.00

Ziner, Beverly Barbara  
6512 Democracy Blvd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1679

1.Beverly B. Ziner, CPA 
2.Unknown 
3.Bethesda, MD

05/01/2015 $15.00 $15.00

Total This Period $4,575.00
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Ben Cline for Delegate 
P.O. Box 817 
Lexington, VA 24450

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $500.00

Chris Head for Delegate 
P.O. Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24109

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $500.00

Deeds for Virginia 
Williams Mullen 
P. O. Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,000.00

Delegate Matthew James 
P.O. Box 7487 
Portsmouth, VA 23707

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $500.00

Dominion Leadership Trust PAC 
106 Carter Street 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-2308

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,000.00

Frank Wagner for Senate 
P.O. Box 68008 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Chris Peace 
P.O. Box 819 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Kirk Cox 
P.O. Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,500.00

Friends of S.Chris Jones 
P O Box 5059 
Suffolk, VA 23435-0058

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Tag Greason 
19309 Winmeade Drive 
Box 427 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $500.00

Friends of Tim D. Hugo 
P.O. Box 893 
Centreville, VA 20122

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,000.00

Friends of Tommy Norment 
P.O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $2,000.00

Janet Howell for Senate 
P.O. Box 2608 
Reston, VA 20195

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,000.00
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Mailing Services of Virginia 
Post Office Box 5405 
Charlottesville, VA 22905

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $2,349.43

Surovell for Delegate 
P.O. Box 289 
Mount Vernon, VA 22121

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $500.00

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $2.88

Virginia Chamber of Commerce 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 900 
Richmond, VA 23219

Sponsorships Emily P. 
Walker 01/09/2015 $1,500.00

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 02/23/2015 $7.68

VA Public Access Project Inc. 
P.O. Box 1472 
Richmond, VA 23218

Sponsorships Emily P. 
Walker 02/23/2015 $200.00

Saslaw for Senate 
P O Box1856 
Springfield, VA 22151

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 03/05/2015 $2,000.00

McDougle for Virginia 
P.O. Box 187 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Contribution Emily P. 
Walker 03/12/2015 $1,000.00

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 03/19/2015 $0.48

V S C P A 
4309 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Postage Emily P. 
Walker 03/19/2015 $0.48

Total This Period $20,116.71
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 16 $4,575.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 529 $17,230.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 545 $0.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $20,116.71

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $0.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $124,929.77

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $21,805.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $21,805.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $146,734.77

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$0.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $20,116.71

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $126,618.06

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $120,985.87

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $85,120.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $21,805.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $106,925.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $227,910.87

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $81,176.10

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$20,116.71

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $101,292.81

29. Ending Balance $126,618.06
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